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BATTERY HOUSING
TERMINAL HOUSING
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ELECTRONICS COVER (LONG) **
ELECTRONICS COVER (SHORT) **

DISPLAY WINDOW ——

LOCAL/REMOTE/STOP ——
SWITCH

OPEN/CLOSE SWITCH ——

271

(10.65")

(7.15")

182

CONDUIT ENTRIES

NOTES:

:DIMENSIONS WITH ™" INDICATE
COVER REMOVAL ALLOWANCE
:ELECTRONICS COVER OPTION "™*" WILL
VARY DEPENDING ON CONFIGURATION

‘NETT WEIGHT = 293kg/646lbs
: @ = OIL FILLER/DRAIN PLUG

:THE INTERFACE PROVIDED FOR MOUNTING THE
ACTUATOR OR SECOND STAGE GEARBOX ONTO THE
VALVE SHOULD CONFORM TO GOOD ENGINEERING
PRACTICES, ENSURING ADEQUATELY TOLERANCED
LIMITS FOR PARALLELISM, PERPENDICULARITY

AND CONCENTRICITY.

:ROTORK CANNOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR DAMAGE TO

OUR EQUIPMENT CAUSED BY EXCESSIVE LOADING
FROM COVER TUBES. (SEE ALSO PUB000-124)
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(14.15") - (7.89") 3D Models are available in
various formats under the
Actuator Size: 1Q10/12/18 IW9,96RL/MOW9RL Gearbox output flange options Maximum Bore & Key same drawing number
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